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VBS PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR

Time Table for Odd Semester Examination-2022
BCA (Bachelor of Computer Applications) - REGULAR/BACK PAPER

BCA | semester

Date / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT
18-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-101 PC SOFTWARE
Monday
21-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-102 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
Thursday
25-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-103 PROGRAMMING PRINCIPLES & C LANGUAGE
Monday
28-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-104 FUNDAMENTAL OF IT
Thursday

BCA Illl semester

Date / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT
19-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-301 COMPUTER BASED NUMERICAL & STATISTICAL
Tuesday TECHNIQUES
22-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-302 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
Friday
26-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-303 PRINCIPLES OF OPERATING SYSTEM
Tuesday
29-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-304 JAVA PROGRAMMING
Friday
BCA V semester
Date / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT
20-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-501 WEB DESIGN
Wednesday
23-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-502 DATA MINING
Saturday
27-04-2022 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BCA-503 NET FRAMEWORK AND C#
Wednesday
qe—

\ i e 3 R R 3T ofRade o R s
2 foeh Gl 21 wET Te oT/ARWR TR B € ¥ T T T e o

3 e sriHd fAvEaed @ d5EEe www.vbspu.ac.in TR ) SUwE 8| %’\

e e
wH— e /20227 \ & \O Reie— 2S04 20 7=
gfafef): frfad & gaamet|
1 Y SR grard wE weened, A 9. w6, gt feafierer, SR
> ), TH, oIS, U, BT ATAET W TS B 7Y |
3 areflers, O /SO |
4 A AefET BT | P

WE® gaard

S

e




| s s

VBS PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR

Time Table for Odd Semester Examination-2022

BBA (Bachelor of Business Administration) - REGULAR/BACK PAPER

BBA | semester

Date / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT
18-04-2022 Monday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-101 Business Economics
21-04-2022 Thursday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-102 Basic Accounting
25-04-2022 Monday 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BBA-103 Business Statistics
28-04-2022 Thursday 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BBA-104 Principles of Management
02-05-2022 Monday 07.30 To 10.30 AM. | BBA-105 Business Ethics
06-05-2022 Friday 07.30 To 10.30 AM. BBA-106 Computer Applications
BBA lll semester
Date / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT
19-04-2022 Tuesday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-301 Management and Cost Accounting
22-04-2022 Friday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-302. Business Law
26-04-2022 Tuesday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-303 Business Environment
29-04-2022 Friday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-304 Business Policy and Strategy
04-05-2022 Wednesday | 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-305 Business Communication
07-05-2022 Saturday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-306 Information Management
BBA V semester
Date / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT .
20-04-2022 Wednesday | 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-501 Income Tax
23-04-2022 Saturday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-502 Production Management
27-04-2022 Wednesday | 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-503 Entrepreneurship and Small Business
Management
30-04-2022 Saturday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-504 Sales Management
05-05-2022 Thursday 07.30 To 10.30 A.M. BBA-505 Industrial Law
09-05-2022 Monday 07.30 To 10.30 A M. BBA-506 Company Accounts
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